We provide more than composite
Composite Lighting Pole
Introduction
Unicomposite’s unique fiberglass light
pole is design and supplied for both
residential and commercial
installations. They are strong,
lightweight for ease of installation, low

And so on
4m
5m
6m
8m
10m
12m
Quantity of pole: Type of installation
Single pole lighting
Double pole lighting
Direct Burial type
Anchor base type
12
Catalog Number Logic
 B C D E F G H
CPH25-S Oc 25 9.45 3.94 GR SL DB
Catalog
Number Style
Height
Diameter Diameter

anchor bolts and make sure all nuts are in the same
level.
5. When set up the pole onto the nuts, thread the
wires into the poles.
6. Connect all wires at the hand hole.
16
Light Load
Unicomposite fiberglass taper lighting
Dimension
inch Unicomposite Catalog Code
Pole
Length
ft Bottom Tip
Arm Length
ft
CPL15-S 15 6.29 2.76 0.98
CPL17-S 17 6.45 2.89 0.98
CPL20-S 20 6.61 3.02 0.98
CPL23-S 23 6.77 3.15 1.15
CPL27-S 27 6.96 3.28 1.15
CPL30-S 30 7.09 3.54 1.15
CPL15-D 15 6.29 2.76 1.48
CPL16-D 16 6.32 2.81 1.48
CPL19-D 19 6.57 2.95 1.48
CPL18-D 22 6.71 3.11 1.64
CPL19-D 26 6.86 3.21 1.64
CPL20-D 30 7.09 3.54 1.64
17
Middle Load
Dimension
inch Unicomposite Catalog
Code
Pole Length
ft
Bottom Tip
Arm Length
ft
CPM20-S 20 7.85 3.15 1.97
CPM23-S 23 8.18  3.27 1.97
CPM27-S 27 8.51 3.39 1.97
CPM30-S 30 8.84  3.51 1.97
CPM33-S 33 9.17 3.63 2.62
CPM37-S 37 9.50  3.75 2.62
CPM40-S 40 9.85 3.94 2.62
CPM20-D 20 7.85 3.15 2.46
CPM24-D 24 8.21  3.34 2.46
CPM28-D 28 8.59 3.42 2.46
CPM31-D 31 8.93  3.58 2.46
CPM35-D 35 9.23 3.69 3.28
CPM38-D 38 9.60  3.80  3.28
CPM40-D 40 9.85 3.94 3.28
18
Heavy Load
Dimension
inch Unicomposite Catalog
Code
Pole Length
ft
Bottom Tip
Arm Length
ft
CPH25-S 25 9.45 3.94 2.32
CPH28-S 28 9.65 4.01 2.32
CPH31-S 31 9.83 4.09 2.32
CPH34-S 34 10.01 4.16 2.32
CPH37-S 37 10.23 4.22 2.32
CPH40-S 40 10.44 4.29 2.32
CPH43-S 43 10.59 4.36 2.32
CPH46-S 46 10.70  4.43 2.98
CPH49-S 49 10.93 4.51 2.98
CPH52-S 52 11.30  4.59 2.98
CPH57-S 57 11.53 4.66 2.98
CPH60-S 60 11.81 4.73 2.98
CPH25-D 25 9.45 3.94 2.95
CPH27-D 27 9.60  3.99 2.95
CPH32-D 32 9.88 4.13 2.95
CPH36-D 36 10.18 4.19 2.95
CPH41-D 41 10.49 4.32 2.95
CPH45-D 45 10.62 4.39 2.95
CPH48-D 48 10.85 4.47 3.61
CPH53-D 53 11.39 4.62 3.61
CPH56-D 56 11.49 4.65 3.61
CPH60-D 60 11.81 4.73 3.61
CPH29-T 29 9.72 4.05 3.21
CPH35-T 35 10.09 4.17 3.21
CPH42-T 42 10.53 4.34 3.21
CPH47-T 47 10.79 4.45 3.92
CPH55-T 55 10.42 4.64 3.92
CPH60-T 60 11.81 4.73 3.92
19
Accessories : Arm & Base
Base:
For anchor base fiberglass lighting,